WX686L
2.5A Oscillating Multi-Tool	 EN
2.5A Ensemble multi-outils oscillants	 F
2.5A Multi-Herramienta Oscilatoria		  ES
P03
P13
P21
2.5A Oscillating Multi-Tool	 EN

7
TECHNICAL DATA
Type Designation	   WX686L (6-
designation of machinery, representative
of Oscillating Multi-Tool)
Rated voltage 120V~60Hz
Amps 2.5A
No load speed 11000-20000/min
Oscillation angle 3.2°
Protection class  /II
Tool weight 3.2lbs
ACCESSORIES
Onboard Clip-in wrench 1
Sanding pad-dust extraction   1
1-3/8” Standard wood end cut blade 1
Sanding sheet: 80#, 120#, 180# each 1
Only use the appropriate accessories intended
for this tool. Accessory information can be
found on the product packaging.
2.5A Oscillating Multi-Tool	 EN
8
A B1
B2
F
G
3
C D
E
3
B3
3
2
2 2
2.5A Oscillating Multi-Tool	 EN
9
A B1
B2
F
G
3
C D
E
3
B3
3
2
2 2
2.5A Oscillating Multi-Tool	 EN
10
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
NOTE: Before using the tool, read the
instruction book carefully.
ASSEMBLY AND OPERATION
Action Figure
Mounting accessories